
E-54 SEWER MAIN PROJECT
Solicitation No. CO-00503, Job No. 21-4404 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 

May 26, 2022 @ 2:00PM 

Sign-In Sheet 
1 

Roxanne Lockhart 
SAWS – Contract 

Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 
210-233-3095

2 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950

3 Brad Miller Thalle Construction txbids@thalle.com 940-391-2788
4 

Aaron Rodriguez 

SJ Louis 
Construction of 

Texas RoseR@SJLouis.com 

210-340-9998

5 Darrin Hubbert Pesado Construction dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com 512-909-3504
6 

Ted Zamora 
D Guerra 

Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 
7 Victor Rivera Hobas Pipe USA vrivera@hobaspipe.com 713-907-4406
8 

Tim Benson 
Super Excavators, 

Inc. timb@superexcavators.com 
262-252-3200

9 
Patti Russell 

Champion Fuel 
Solutions prussell@champions.com 

877-909-9191

10 Jennifer Soliz Cruz Tec, Inc. jsoliz@aacable.com 281-469-2888
11 Bill Geiser McKee Utility bill@mckeeutility.com 817-505-8213

12 Randy Ely rely@posillicoinc.com 
13 Cliff Sheffy Sheffy & Associates 210-479-1176
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